THE ART OF OUTDOOR ILLUMINATION
Product Catalog - Version 7.1
1
solloslighting.com
Table of Contents
	 2	 �The Art of Outdoor Illumination
	 2	 Why Choose Sollos?
	3	� Sollos & Halco ProLED Advantage

Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BCB065-AB
Brass BCB065-BR
Textured Black BCB065-TB
Textured Bronze BCB065-TZ
Contemporary design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Cast Brass or Aluminum housing for additional
architectural appeal with Antique Brass, Brass, Textured

Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BMB062-TB
Textured Bronze BMB062-TZ
BMB062-TB
Modern design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Aluminum housing for additional architectural appeal
with Textured Black and Textured Bronze finishes for
diverse settings.
Up & Accent Lights
2.6"
66.04mm
2.4"
60.96mm
6.2"
157.48mm
Modern Bullet
Part Number 81079 81081 81083 81085
Product Code MR16NFL10/830/LED MR16BBF/830/LED MR16FRA/830/LED MR16EXZ/830/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 3000k 3000k 3000k 3000k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
Recommended Lamps
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 15.
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
9
solloslighting.com
BSB067
Housing
Cast Brass, Natural Copper or
Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB067-AB
Brass BSB067-BR
Copper BSB067-CU
Stainless Steel BSB067-SS
Slender design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Cast Brass, Natural Copper, or Stainless Steel housing
for additional architectural appeal with Antique Brass,
Brass, Copper, and Stainless Steel finishes for diverse
settings.
Up & Accent Lights
BSB067-BR
6.7"
170.18mm
2.4"
60.96mm
2.1"
53.34mm
Straight Bullet
Part Number 81056 81060 81065 81070
Product Code MR16FL10/827/LED MR16BAB/827/LED MR16FMW/827/LED MR16EXN/827/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 2700k 2700k 2700k 2700k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 15.
Copper
Stainless Steel
Brass
Antique Brass
Recommended Lamps
10
solloslighting.com
BSB060
Housing Architectural Aluminum
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Architectural Aluminum
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Textured Black BSB060-TB
Textured Bronze BSB060-TZ
Modern design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Aluminum housing for additional architectural appeal
with Textured Black and Textured Bronze finishes for
diverse settings.
BSB060-TB
2.4"
60.96mm
2.2"
55.88mm
7.2"
182.88mm
Straight Bullet
Part Number 81077 81062 81067 81072
Product Code MR16FL10/830/LED MR16BAB/830/LED MR16FMW/830/LED MR16EXN/830/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 3000k 3000k 3000k 3000k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 15.
Up & Accent Lights
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
Recommended Lamps
11
solloslighting.com
BSB062
Housing
Architectural Aluminum, Cast Brass,
Natural Copper or Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle
Architectural Aluminum or
Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (35W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB062-AB
Brass BSB062-BR
Copper BSB062-CU
Stainless Steel BSB062-SS
Textured Black BSB062-TB
Textured Bronze BSB062-TZ
BSB062-TZ
Clean design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Aluminum housing for additional architectural appeal
with Textured Black and Textured Bronze finishes for
diverse settings.
Up & Accent Lights
2.4"
60.96mm
2.2"
55.88mm
6.2"
157.48mm
Straight Bullet
Part Number 81057 81061 81066 81071
Product Code MR16WFL10/827/LED MR16WFL20/827/LED MR16WFL35/827/LED MR16FNV/827/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 2700k 2700k 2700k 2700k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 15.
Copper
Stainless Steel
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
Brass
Antique Brass
Recommended Lamps
12
solloslighting.com
BSB044
Housing
Architectural Aluminum, Cast Brass,
Natural Copper, or Stainless Steel
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle
Architectural Aluminum or
Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (35W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB044-AB
Brass BSB044-BR
Copper BSB044-CU
Stainless Steel BSB044-SS
Textured Black BSB044-TB
Textured Bronze BSB044-TZ
BSB044-AB
Traditional design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Aluminum, Cast brass, Natural Copper, or Stainless Steel
housing for additional architectural appeal with Antique
Brass, Brass, Copper, Stainless Steel, Textured Black, and
Textured Bronze finishes for diverse settings.
Up & Accent Lights
2.4"
60.96mm
2.2"
55.88mm
4.4"
111.76mm
Straight Bullet
Copper
Stainless Steel
Textured Black
Textured Bronze
Brass
Antique Brass
Part Number 81080 81082 81084 81086
Product Code MR16WFL10/830/LED MR16WFL20/830/LED MR16WFL35/830/LED MR16FNV/830/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 3000k 3000k 3000k 3000k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see page 15.
Recommended Lamps
13
solloslighting.com
BSB054
Housing Cast Brass or Natural Copper
Lens Clear Tempered Glass
Stem/Knuckle Cast Brass
Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR11 (35W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass BSB054-AB
Brass BSB054-BR
Copper BSB054-CU
BSB054-CU
Sleek design with minimal footprint to deliver
superior illumination for accenting landscape features.
Cast Brass or Natural Copper housing for additional

Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes	 4" Diameter	 5.5" Diameter	 7.5" Diameter
12” Stem
Antique Brass PTH040-AB-12 PTH055-AB-12 PTH075-AB-12
Brass PTH040-BR-12 PTH055-BR-12 PTH075-BR-12
Stainless Steel PTH040-SS-12 PTH055-SS-12
15” Stem
Antique Brass PTH040-AB-15 PTH055-AB-15 PTH075-AB-15
Brass PTH040-BR-15 PTH055-BR-15 PTH075-BR-15
Stainless Steel PTH055-SS-15 PTH075-SS-15
18” Stem
Antique Brass PTH040-AB-18 PTH055-AB-18 PTH075-AB-18
Brass PTH040-BR-18 PTH055-BR-18 PTH075-BR-18
Stainless Steel PTH055-SS-18 PTH075-SS-18
4" Traditional Hat
2" (50.8mm)
4"
101.6mm
12"  stem 14.5" (368.3mm)
15"  stem 17.5" (444.5mm)
18"  stem 20.5" (520.7mm)
5.5" Traditional Hat
2.5" (63.5mm)
5.5"
139.7mm
12"  stem 15" (381mm)
15"  stem 18" (457.2mm)
18"  stem 21" (533.4mm)
7.5" Traditional Hat
2.75" (69.85mm)
7.5"
190.5mm
12"  stem 15.25" (387.35mm)
15"  stem 18.25" (463.55mm)
18"  stem 21.25" (539.75mm)
Dimensions
Example: To order a Brass 5.5” Tradi onal Hat with 12” Stem and Halco ProLED JC20/2WW/LED
Lamp, the order code would be PTH055-BR-12-JC20/2WW/LED
20
solloslighting.com
PMH070-BR-18
Modern design that delivers safe and uniform

Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes	 5" Diameter	 7" Diameter
12" Stem
Antique Brass PMH050-AB-12 PMH070-AB-12
Brass PMH050-BR-12 PMH070-BR-12
Copper PMH050-CU-12 PMH070-CU-12
15" Stem
Antique Brass PMH050-AB-15 PMH070-AB-15
Brass PMH050-BR-15 PMH070-BR-15
Copper PMH050-CU-15 PMH070-CU-15
18" Stem
Antique Brass PMH050-AB-18 PMH070-AB-18
Brass PMH050-BR-18 PMH070-BR-18
Copper PMH050-CU-18 PMH070-CU-18
Example: To order a Copper 5" Modern Hat with 18" Stem and Halco ProLED JC20/2WW/LED Lamp,
the order code would be PMH050-CU-18-JC20/2WW/LED
5" Modern Hat
2.25" (57.15mm)
5"
127mm

Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Mounting Accessory 8" Ground Stake Included
Order Codes
12" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-12
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-12
15" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-15
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-15
18" Stem
Textured Black PDO083-TB-18
Textured Bronze PDO083-TZ-18
Example: To order a Textured Bronze 8.3" Dome Hat with 18" Stem and Halco ProLED
JC20/2WW/LED Lamp, the order code would be PDO083-TZ-18-JC20/2WW/LED
Architectural design that delivers safe and uniform
illumination for your outdoor pathways.  Textured Black
or Bronze housings for additional architectural appeal.
Path Lights

Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Order Codes
Antique Brass IGG049-AB
Brass IGG049-BR
Composite Black IGG049-CB
Stainless Steel IGG049-SS
In-Ground Lights
Durable construction to deliver high performance
illumination for desired up light needs.  Antique Brass,
Brass, Composite Black, and Stainless Steel covers for

Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp MR16 (50W Max)
Order Codes
Antique Brass IGT049-AB
Brass IGT049-BR
Composite Black IGT049-CB
Stainless Steel IGT049-SS
In-Ground Lights
Durable construction to deliver high performance
illumination for desired up light needs.  Antique Brass,
Brass, Composite Black, and Stainless Steel covers for

Wiring 3 ft. 18-2 Lead Wire
Lamp T3 Bi-Pin (20W Max)
Order Codes
Brass SBT048-BR
Copper SBT048-CU
Stainless Steel SBT048-SS
Textured Black SBT048-TB
Textured Bronze SBT048-TZ
SBT048-TZ
Low profile design that delivers uniform illumination
to accentuate key hardscape features.  Brass, Copper,
Stainless Steel, Textured Black, and Textured Bronze

Lamp MR16 (35W Max)
Mounting Accessory 6 ft. Stainless Steel Hanger Included
Order Codes
Antique Brass HLS043-AB
Brass HLS043-BR
Copper HLS043-CU
HLS043-CU
�anging Lights
Traditional design that delivers uniform illumination
to accentuate key hardscape features.  Antique Brass,
Brass, and Copper housings for additional architectural
appeal.
4.3"
109.22mm
2.3"
58.42mm
Pendant Lignts
Copper
Brass
Antique Brass
Part Number 81057 81061 81066 81071
Product Code MR16WFL10/827/LED MR16WFL20/827/LED MR16WFL35/827/LED MR16FNV/827/LED
Watts 2.5 4 4.5 8
Color Temp 2700k 2700k 2700k 2700k
Replacement Watt 10 20 35 50
Recommended Lamps
For the complete ProLED offering of lamps see pages 40-41.
40
solloslighting.com
Lamp Guide
Style Size Item # Product Code Finish LED Lamp Product Code
In-Ground
w/Rock Guard
996232 IGG049-AB Antique Brass MR16NFL10/827/LED - 81055
MR16NFL10/830/LED - 81079
MR16FL10/827/LED - 81056
MR16FL10/830/LED - 81077
MR16FL10/850/LED - 81058
MR16WFL10/827/LED - 81057
MR16WFL10/830/LED - 81080
MR16NFL4/827/LED - 81103
MR16FL4/827/LED - 81098
MR16WFL4/827/LED - 81099
MR16BBF/827/LED - 81059
MR16BBF/830/LED - 81081
MR16BAB/827/LED - 81060
MR16BAB/830/LED - 81062
MR16BAB/850/LED - 81063
MR16WFL20/827/LED - 81061
MR16WFL20/830/LED - 81082
MR16FRA/827/LED - 81064
MR16FRA/830/LED - 81083
MR16FMW/827/LED - 81065
MR16FMW/830/LED - 81067
MR16FMW/850/LED - 81068
MR16WFL35/827/LED - 81066
MR16WFL35/830/LED - 81084
MR16EXZ/827/LED - 81069
MR16EXZ/830/LED - 81085
MR16EXN/827/LED - 81070
MR16EXN/830/LED - 81072
MR16EXN/850/LED - 81073
MR16FNV/827/LED - 81071
MR16FNV/830/LED - 81086
MR16/5RGB/FL/LED - 80728
996230 IGG049-BR Brass
996200 IGG049-CB Composite Black
996234 IGG049-SS Stainless Steel
In-Ground

44
solloslighting.com
Max VA Order Codes
100VA TR15SS-100
200VA TR15SS-200
300VA TR15SS-300
600VA TR15SS-600
900VA TR15SS-900
1200VA TR15SS-1200
Commercial Transformers
TR15SS-100- 11.00” (279.4mm)
TR15SS-200- 11.00” (279.4mm)
TR15SS-300 - 11.00" (279.4mm)
TR15SS-600 - 12.5" (311.15mm)
TR15SS-900 - 13.5" (342.9mm)
TR15SS-1200 - 17.5" (444.5mm)
BOTTOM
VIEW
FRONT
VIEW
TR15SS-100 - 5.25” (133.35mm)
TR15SS-200 - 5.25” (133.35mm)
TR15SS-300 - 5.25" (133.35mm)
TR15SS-600 - 6.75" (171.45mm)
TR15SS-900 - 8" (203.2mm)
TR15SS-1200 - 6.25" (158.75mm)
TR15SS-100 - 5.0” (127mm)
TR15SS-200 - 5.0” (127mm)
TR15SS-300 - 5.0" (127mm)
TR15SS-600 - 6.25" (158.75mm)
TR15SS-900 - 7.25" (184.15mm)
TR15SS-1200 - 6.75" (171.45mm)
TR15SS-600
TR15SS-600
•	 Corrosion-resistant stainless steel
•	 Lockable, hinged door
•	 �Bottom panel contains 1½" conduit inlet
and (4) ¾" knockouts for low voltage exit
•	 Input voltage: 120V
•	 Output voltage taps: 12/13/14/15V
•	 �TR15S5-1200 also has 17,20
and 22V taps
•	 �In-line primary overload protection
prevents system damage with auto
thermal shut-off
•	 UL 1830 Listed
•	 �In-line secondary magnetic breaker
prevents short circuit protection with
reset
•	 �Mounting brackets are located on top
and bottom of the console
•	 Plug-in ready
•	 �6-foot, grounded, water-resistant,
heavy gauge power cord
•	 �Approved for use with submersion
luminaires
•	 Limited lifetime warranty
45
solloslighting.com
Integrated Transformers
Max VA
Voltage
Taps Order Codes
100VA 12V TR12PC-INT-100
120VA 12V TR12SS-INT-120
200VA 12V TR12SS-INT-200
300VA 12V, 13V,
14V, 15V TR15SS-INT-300
TR15SS-INT-300
TR12SS-INT-120
TR12SS-INT-200
TR12PC-INT-100